Race Date
September 16, 2017

Place

Overall Name

e

POOWoO~NOOR~WNE

Corey Clements
Kris Wood
Samuel Jordan
Mona Sansom
Jamie Grant
Wayne Coppedge
Audrey Jordan
Sharon Melton
Brendan Fuller
Tim Clark
Rachel Miller

River Region Timing

City

Thorsby AL
Thorsby AL
Montgomery AL
Clanton AL
Jemison AL

Montgomery AL
Clanton AL

Birmingham AL
Montgomery AL
Montgomery AL

Run for the Rescue 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

677
676
668
678
669
699
667
670
673
675
674

42
45
10
59
31
67
39
51
37
56
35

M1

AG Place

1

1
2
1
1
3
2
3
4
5
4

OA
1-99
1-99

OA
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
27:14 27:19
27:14 27:19
28:57 29:02
31:12 31:16
32:18 32:23
37:22 37:25
38:36 38:39
39:03 39:09
40:28 40:33
41:42 41:46
42:31 42:36

5K

Pace

8:47/M

8:47/M

9:20/M
10:03/M
10:24/M
12:02/M
12:25/M
12:35/M
13:02/M
13:25/M
13:42/M

09/16/2017 09:56:31 AM



